
PU42.0 Sax start-Snow camp- Bass Mtn

At TurnGo On
0 0.2 Begin Ride
0.2 S 0.3 Church Rd
0.5 R 0.1 Petty Rd
0.6 S 1.7 Moores Chapel

Cemetery Rd
2.2 L 0.8 Lindley Mill Rd
3.1 R 2.2 Lambe Rd
5.3 R 0.1 Bethel South Fork Rd
5.4 L 1.3 Snow Camp Rd
6.8 L 5 Holman Mill Rd
11.7 S 0.7 Sheep Rock Rd
12.4 R 1.9 Moon Lindley Rd
14.2 S 1.3 Red Terry Rd
15.6 L 0.2 Flint Ridge Rd
15.8 R 2.2 Silk Hope Liberty Rd
18 R 1.6 Sam Lowe Rd
19.6 S 0.3 Anders Rd
19.8 R 2.2 Pleasant Hill Church Rd
22 R 2.3 rest- Teagues Farm

Market
24.3 L 0.5 W Greensboro Chapel

Hill Rd
24.8 R 7.6 Bass Mountain Rd
32.4 R >.1 Mt Hermon Rock Creek

Rd
32.5 L >.1 Turn left
32.5 R >.1 alternate rest
32.5 L >.1 ride over grass to road
32.6 L 0.9 Woods Chapel Rd
33.5 R 0.6 Southern High School Rd
34.1 S 0.9 Boywood Rd
34.9 R 2.9 Preacher Holmes Rd
37.8 L 0.8 Cedar Cliff Rd
38.6 L 2.1 Rumley Rd
40.7 L 0.7 Petty Rd
41.5 L 0.1 Turn left to stay on Petty

Rd
41.6 L 0.3 Church Rd
41.9 S 0.3 Saxapahaw-Bethlehem

Church Rd
42.2 S 0.3 Church Rd
42.5 R 0.1 Petty Rd
42.6 S 1.7 Moores Chapel

Cemetery Rd
44.3 L 0.8 Lindley Mill Rd
45.1 R 2.2 Lambe Rd
47.3 R 0.1 Bethel South Fork Rd
47.5 L 1.2 Snow Camp Rd
48.7 R 0.5 Hoagie Creek Ln

End of Ride
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